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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24002874
E24002875
E24002876
E24002877
E24002878

E24002879
E24002880

E24002881
E24002882

E24002883
E24002884

Reported

09:14:13 08/31/24
09:35:31 08/31/24

10:49:37 08/31/24

11:47:13 08/31/24

12:32:59 08/31/24

14:09:28 08/31/24
16:10:54 08/31/24

16:32:13 08/31/24

17:31:24 08/31/24

21:14:53 08/31/24
23:47:58 08/31/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Nature
EMS SEIZURE
EMS FALL

CRASH TYPE
UNK
CRASH TYPE
UNK
EMS STROKE

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

302 E BENNETT ST, WESTPORT
7391 W COUNTY RD 90 N,
GREENSBURG

1327 N COUNTY RD 80 NE,
GREENSBURG

W STATE RD 46 & S STATE RD 3,
GREENSBURG

7237 W COUNTY RD 100 S,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER METHODIST, GREENSBURG

EMS FALL

EMS DIFF
BREATH

EMS
UNCONSCIOUS
EMS FALL
RECKLESS
DRIV

1331 E HUNTER ROBBINS,
GREENSBURG
608 S RUSSELL DR, GREENSBURG

8 E WASHINGTON, ST PAUL

943 N LAKEVIEW DR, GREENSBURG
3300 N STATE RD 3; NORTH
DECATUR ELMENTARY SCHOOL,
GREENSBURG

Dsp

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 11

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26990/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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